

3rd on A/c B211

26

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - SH-73 to					
Indar Ray Ka Tola.					
Agency: - M. K. P. Kumar					
AT - Mai Basti, Mahadega.					
Sikar.					
Agreement No - 21/M/2021/NDTS/2021					
2020-2021.					

Date work start - 22/7/2021.

Date of Completion - 21/07/2022

Revised Measurement

Item 1 Dismantling of
existing structure like
culvert Brick work.
Comp Job as per
per feet 8 per

$$2 \times 6.15 \times 0.70 \times 2.0 = 17.22 \text{ m}^3$$

Item 2 Dismantling of
existing structure
like culvert per work
per feet 8 per

$$4 \times 1.0 \times 0.15 = 0.60 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Paving and fixing					
Working Bench Mark pillar					
Qty vide MBP - (19)					
1.7 Km @ Rs 3923.30/Km					Rs 6670.00
② Reference Pillar					
Qty vide MBP - (19)					
1.70 Km @ Rs 1807.48/Km					Rs 3062.00
③ clearing and grubbing					
Reel level.					
Qty vide MBP - (19)					
0.88 Hect @ Rs 51133.71/Hect					Rs 43464.00
④ Excavation on for road.					
Ways Box cutting					
Qty vide MBP - (19)					
147 m ² @ Rs 74.16/m ²					Rs 10902.00
⑤ Comp of embankment					
with approved material.					
obtained from pit.					
Qty vide MBP - (29)					
700 level - 1000 M.					
1046.997 m ³ @ Rs 175.22/m ³					Rs 183455.00
⑥ Comp of embankment					
with approved material.					
obtained from borrow					
Qty vide MBP - (29)					
544.19 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³					Rs 76807.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const of 16.68 by providing well graded Material (139)					
Qty vol of MBP - (20)					
355.10 m ³ @ Rs 3507.43/m ³ = 1236358-R					
(8) Providing, laying & spreading and compaction of 150 mm					
Qty vol of MBP - (20)					
189.795 m ³ @ Rs 4253.68/m ³ = 781805-R					
(9) Const of 16.68 by providing well graded Material.					
Qty vol of MBP - (20)					
111.83 m ³ @ Rs 3507.43/m ³ = 391565-R					
(10) Providing, laying & spreading & compaction of 150 mm					
Qty vol of MBP - (20)					
289.67 m ³ @ Rs 4253.68/m ³ = 1232163-R					
(11) Providing and fixing of typical M16 by 2 in of sign board.					
Qty vol of MBP - (21)					
546 @ Rs 10912.56/cacel = 54563-R					
(12) Providing and applying Primer Coat (PS1)					
Qty vol of MBP - (21)					
2486.25 m ³ @ Rs 43.81/m ³ = 108923-R					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Bundling and applying tack coat (RS ₁).					
Qty vide JMBP - (21)					
2486.25 m ² @ Rs 14.87/m ²					Rs 36971.00
(14) Paving laying and rolling closed grade.					
Qty vide JMBP - (21)					
2486.25 m ² @ Rs 230.69/m ²					Rs 573553.00
(15) Constn of ^{unreinforced} embankment C.C pavement m-30.					
Qty vide JMBP - (21)					
642.486 m ³ @ Rs 7126.79/m ³					Rs 4578863.00
(16) Paving R.C.C. 15 grade					
K.M & 200 m. Stone					
Qty vide JMBP - (21)					
15 K.M. Stone					
3 NO @ Rs 2284.28/KM					Rs 26853.00
11) 200 m Stone					
7 NOS @ Rs 613.15/each					Rs 4291.00
(17) Paving & Fixing of Traffic Sign board.					
Qty vide JMBP - (22)					
(i) 600 mm Circular					
2 NOS @ Rs 4954.26/each					Rs 9909.00
(ii) 900 mm Equilateral					
4 NOS @ Rs 5451.99/each					Rs 21808.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 600 x 450 mm Red ferrug. nbs					
24003 @ Rs 4824.08/each Rs					7648-w
(18) providing and laying,					
1/2" hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty m ² det MRP - (22)					
340 m ² @ Rs 735.44/m ² Rs = 250050-w					
(19) providing Cableduct pipe					
Qty m ² det MRP - (22)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs = 8434-w					
(20) 15.0 m @ Rs 842.62/m Rs = 12639-w					
(20) Earth work excavation					
for foundation					
Qty m ³ det MRP - (22)					
31.32 m ³ @ Rs 269.32/m ³ Rs = 8434-w					
(21) providing pcc M. 1:2:5					
as bedding for pipe in foundation					
Qty m ³ det MRP - (22)					
5.70 m ³ @ Rs 5595.69/m ³ Rs = 31895-w					
(22) plain/Rc. 40 lines/s.					
Qty m ³ det MRP - (22)					
27.56 m ³ @ Rs 6428.12/m ³ Rs = 177159-w					
(23) providing laying Rce					
NP3 pipe for H.P.C					
Qty m ² det MRP - (23)					
15.0 m @ Rs 2622.08/m Rs = 89330-w					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Dismantling flexible culvert etc B/W.					
Qty vol of m B.P. (26)					
17.22 m ³ @ Rs 231.77/m ³ = 3991-00					
(25) Dismantling flexible structure etc work.					
Qty vol of m B.P. - (26)					
0.6 m ³ @ Rs 484.74/m ³ = 291-00					
(26) Removing all type of hume pipe					
Qty vol of m B.P. (27)					
5.0 m @ Rs 176.58/m = 883-00					
(27) Dismantling of c.c.					
Parment.					
Qty vol of m B.P. (27)					
15.0 m ³ @ Rs 1563.83/m ³ = 23457-00					
(28) Providing and fixing of boundary pillar.					
Qty vol of m B.P. (27)					
6 Nos @ Rs 491.32/No = 19653-00					
(29) Planting of tree by the road side.					
Qty vol of m B.P. (27)					
64 Nos @ Rs 819.22/No = 52430-00					

Continuation

Continuation